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Bus 113 Tavistock - Princetown - Ashburton - Newton Abbot 
- Trago Mills
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Direction
Lawsons — Trago Mills

70 stops

Open route schedule

Lawsons

Bedford Square

Bedford Hotel

Bus Station

Library

Harewood House

School

Grenville Drive

Lidl

Hazel Road

Tiddybrook Meadows

Woodtown

Cross

Magpie Park

Chapel Lane

Chichester Court

Manor Garage

Toll Gate

Leg O Mutton Inn

Yelverton Roundabout

Burrator Inn

Route schedule
Lawsons — Trago Mills

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 09:30

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Lawsons

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-113-2165567484-634135070
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Sharpitor

Dartmoor Visitor Centre

Primary School

Woodville

Primary School

Dartmoor Visitor Centre

Fox Tor Cafe

Hotel

Lower Cherrybrook Bridge

Dunna Bridge

Hexworthy Cross

Pixieland

Badgers Holt

Babeny Farm Stables

Methodist Church

Tavistock Inn

New Bridge

AA Box

Holne Bridge

River Dart Country Park

Bull Ring

Memorial

Miners Close

East End Terrace

Alston Cross

Caton Cross

Goodstone Cross

Bickington Cross



Bone Mill Cross

Seale-Hayne

Mile End Road

Ashburton Road

Barton Drive

Broadlands Avenue

Greenaway Road

Coombeshead School

College

Sherborne Road

Cricketfield Surgery

The Avenue

Opposite Rail Station

Post Office

Queen Street

College 6th Form Centre

Wain Lane

Forches Cross

Stover School

Filling Station

Trago Mills



Direction
Trago Mills — Lawsons

69 stops

Open route schedule

Trago Mills

Filling Station

Stover School

Forches Cross

Whitehill Close

Wain Lane

College

Cricketfield Surgery

The Avenue

Rail Station

Post Office

Queen Street

Sherborne Road

College 6th Form Centre

Coombeshead School

Greenaway Road

Manor Road

Barton Drive

Ashburton Road

Mile End Road

Seale-Hayne

Bone Mill Cross

Bickington Cross

Goodstone Cross

Caton Cross

Route schedule
Trago Mills — Lawsons

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 13:45

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Trago Mills

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-113-2165567484-634135070


Alston Cross

East End Terrace

Health and Wellbeing Centre

Memorial

Bull Ring

River Dart Country Park

Holne Bridge

AA Box

New Bridge

Tavistock Inn

Methodist Church

Babeny Farm Stables

Badgers Holt

Pixieland

Hexworthy Cross

Dunna Bridge

Lower Cherrybrook Bridge

Hotel

Fox Tor Cafe

Dartmoor Visitor Centre

Primary School

Woodville

Primary School

Dartmoor Visitor Centre

Sharpitor

Burrator Inn

Yelverton Roundabout

Leg O Mutton Inn



Toll Gate

Manor Garage

Chapel Lane

Chichester Court

Bedford Bridge

Cross

Woodtown

Hazel Road

Lidl

Grenville Drive

School

Harewood House

Bus Station

Bedford Square

Bedford Hotel

Lawsons

113 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Torquay

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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